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JONES OLLIE MAE EST
C/O JAMES & ELIZABETH YOUNG, PO BOX 339
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-0339

51-2N-25-4170-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8019.00

03/28/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
6

45,257
400

11,000
56,657

0
56,657

0
56,657
56,657

0

53,533

1264/0097 10/06/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG JAMES

YOUNG JAMES & ELIZA

0889/1414 7/02/1999 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG RETHA MAE

YOUNG JAMES

2025
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B985532 REMODEL 6,000 11/01/1998

B973697 REMODEL 5,568 02/01/1997

R970581 REPAIR/RRF 5,568 02/01/1997

HX Base Yr

45080 EVELYN ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 552 105.4500 105.45 58,208 1960 1964 0 0 0 22.25 77.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 520

BAS 520 100 1993 520 42,633

UOP 160 20 1993 32 2,623

680 552 45,257

UOP=[YR=1993] W8 BAS=[YR=1993] W26 S20 E26 N20$ S20 E8 N20$.

UOP
1993

8

20

8

20BAS
1993

26

20

26

20

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 400

400

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


